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दान ंभोगो नाशिॐो गतयो भवि िव। 

यो न ददाित न भेु त ततृीया गितभ वित॥ 
dānaṁ bhogo nāśastisro gatayo bhavanti vittasya | 
yo na dadāti na bhuṅkte tasya tṛtīyā gatirbhavati || 
 
Meaning: 

Money has three fates - it is either given away in charity, or used for 
enjoying and indulging in pleasures or it is destroyed. So, one who does 
not donate his wealth charitably or does not use it for gratifying oneself, 
that money is destined to be destroyed. 

IMPORTANT DATES  
 
4th June 2007 (Monday) – Sankatahara Chaturthi 
11th June 2007 (Monday) – Ekadashi Vratham  
12th June 2007 (Tuesday) – Pradosham/Karthikai Vratham 
14th June 2007 (Thursday) – Amavasya 
18th June 2007 (Monday) – Chaturthi Vratham 
20th June 2007 (Wednesday) – Sashti Vratham 
26th June 2007 (Tuesday) – Ekadashi Vratham/Koorma Jayanthi 
27th June 2007 (Wednesday) – Pradosham 
29th June 2007 (Friday) – Pournami Vratham 
 
 
 
 

Today’s Panchangam (Toronto): 
 

Vaaram: Tuesday, June 5, 2007 
(Vaikashi 22) 
Thithi: Panchami (until 08:16pm), 
then Sashti 
Nakshatram: Tiruvadarai (until 
12:26pm), then Avittam 
Yogam:  Marana 
Rahu Kalam: 01:45pm - 03:15pm 
Yama Kandam: 07:45am - 09:15am 
Gulikai: 07:45am - 09:15am 
Shuba Neram: 09:15am - 10:45am 
 

Registered Office:  
671 Esprit Crescent 

Mississauga Ontario L5R 3B9  
E-mail:  

vishanant@hotmail.com or 
admin@saveca.ca 

Website: http://www.saveca.ca 
 

Phone: 905-232-7722 (Bus) 
905-501-0346 (Residence) 

416-836-5464 (Cell) 
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